Kitahya Triathlon
Overall Results

Yildiz Bayanlar

Rank Bib
78

188
77

189
186
187
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Name

SINEM OZDIL

YELBESU BUYUKZONGUR
EDA DIRIK

SERAY FILIZ

MERVE USTA

SEYMA PITNAK

Yildiz Erkekler

Rank Bib
71
64
62

2 OO NO OB WN -
[o2]
w

Name

CANER ALGUN
KUTLUHAN KONUK
OGUZHAN CAKIR
MUCAHIT ONAY
SERHAN ONCU
ANIL CALP

ATA YAHSI

YUSUF ILHAN
ONUR YENIKAYA
HASMETCAN AKTAN

Club
GELIBOLU-FERDI
GELIBOLU-FERDI
ALTAY SPOR K.
GELIBOLU-FERDI
GAYBI EFENDI S.K.
CELAL FIDAN KLB.

Club

ALTAY SPOR K.
BLK. BLD.SPOR
BALIKESIR GSK
BLK. BLD.SPOR
BALIKESIR GSK
ALTAY SPOR K.
ANT. ATATURK 100.

TERMAL TURIZM SK.

CINI SPOR K.
ALTAY SPOR K.

Swim
06:10 (1)
06:23 (2)
06:29 (3)
07:51 (4)
13:07 (5)
n.a.

Swim
05:10 (4)
04:54 (2)
04:53 (1)
05:12 (5)
04:54 (2)
05:14 (6)
07:28 (7))
08:16 (8)
n.a.

n.a.

T1
00:55
00:51
00:42
01:06
00:40
n.a.

T1
00:44
00:44
00:43
00:38
00:41
00:48
00:39
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Bike
21:44 (2)
23:36 (3)
23:57 (4)
26:33(5)
18:59 (1)
n.a.

Bike
18:20 (2)
18:13 (1)
18:38(5)
18:21 (3)
18:36 (4 )
20:30 (6)
22:01(7)
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

T2
00:34
00:38
00:25
00:25
00:35
n.a.

T2
00:19
00:36
00:29
00:22
00:22
00:16
00:21
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Run
12:32 (1)
12:41(2)
15:21(3)
16:40 (4 )
n.a.
n.a.

Run
10:37 (1)
11:07 (2)
11:48 (3)
13:02 (4)
13:59 (5
14:10 (6
15:36 (7 )
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Total
35:10
35:34
36:30
37:34
38:32
40:57
46:04
DNF

DNF

DNF
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